

The WEAPONS CHIEF Coin

Our Weapons Chief Coin represents all Weapons Chiefs: Active, Guard, and Reserve; past, present, and future. This coin has been used within our career field for at least twenty years with the important distinction that only Weapons Chiefs, past and present, are able to purchase, possess and present this coin.

Any profits garnered from the sales of the Weapons Chief coin will go towards the CMSgt Gregory A. Kebil Memorial Scholarship fund or other donations that celebrate our heritage and benefit our Weapons Community. All donations are approved by the MAJCOM and Air Force 2W1 Functional Managers. The AFMC MAJCOM Functional Manager is the keeper of the Weapons Chief Coin. Contact CMSgt Jared Rinderer at jared.rinderer@us.af.mil for information on ordering, or if you have any questions.

\$6 per coin

Flat rate shipping: \$11.40



SCAN TO PAY WITH CASH APP

Jared Rinderer \$JaredRinderer

Jared Rinderer

@Jared-Rinderer-1



venmo

Venmo pin 8193

